Application: Features:
Specification:
Symbol Unit
λ nm
BW nm
IL dB
IL dB

             For devices with connectors, IL will be 0.3dB higher, RL will be 5dB lower. Connectors only 1W CW guarantee.
Drawing:
Ordering Information (Part Number):
 HH  FF  J  LL  CC
 Handling Power  Fiber Type  Fiber Jacket  Fiber Length  Connector
 Z5 - 0.5W  H7 - HI 780  B - 250um Bare Fiber  05 - 0.5m  NE - None
 01 - 1W  SS - Specify  9 - 900um Loose Tube  10 - 1.0m  FA - FC/APC
 03 - 3W  15 - 1.5m  FU - FC/UPC
 05 - 5W  20 - 2.0m  SA - SC/APC
 10 - 10W  SS - Specify  SU - SU/APC
 20 - 20W  LA - LC/APC
 SS - Specify   LU - LC/UPC
 SS - Specify
sales@seagnol.com Page 1 of 1
 793 - 793nm
 SSS - Specify
 HPIISO-WWW-HH-FF-J-LL-CC
 WWW
 Wavelength
 780 - 780nm
 785 - 785nm
 790 - 790nm
Operating Temperature +10~50
Storage Temperature 0~60